
	First Nation Education Departments and Contacts

	
YFN Education Directorate
Melanie Bennett
Executive Director
#300-204 Black Street
Whitehorse, YT Y1A 2M9 
[bookmark: _GoBack](867) 667-6962 ext. 101
melanie.bennett@yfned.ca 

	
Kwanlin Dün First Nation 
Dawn Waugh
Director, Education & Social Dev.
35 McIntyre Drive 
Whitehorse, YT Y1A 5A5 
(867) 633-8422 ext. 508 
dawn.waugh@kdfn.net
 
	
Ta'an Kwach'an Council 
Jessica Bryant
Citizen Development Manager 
117 Industrial Road 
Whitehorse, YT Y1A 2T8 
668-3613 ext. 408 
developmentmanager@taan.ca
 

	
Carcross Tagish First Nation 
Judy Dean
Director of Capacity Development 
Box 130 
Carcross, YT Y0B 1B0 
(867) 821-4251 ext. 8275 
judy.dean@ctfn.ca
 
	
Liard First Nation 
Valerie Eveillard 
Education Director
Box 328 
Watson Lake, YT Y0A 1C0 
(867) 536-5200 ext. 203
valerie.eveillard@liardfirstnation.ca 
	
Teslin Tlingit Council 
James Smarch 
Director of Workforce Development 
Box 133 
Teslin, YT Y0A 1B0 
(867) 390-2532 ext. 315 
james.smarch@ttc-teslin.com 


	
Champagne and Aishihik First Nations 
Erin Pauls
Education Director 
304 Jarvis Street 
Whitehorse YT, Y1A 2H2 
(867) 456-6888 ext. 311
epauls@cafn.ca 

	
Little Salmon Carmacks First Nation 
Karmen Cozens
Director, Lifelong Learning
Box 135 
Carmacks, YT Y0B 1C0 
(867) 863-5576 ext. 268 
karmen.cozens@lscfn.ca  
	
Tr'ondek Hwech'in First Nation 
Caley Boulter
Education Manager 
Box 599 
Dawson City, YT Y0B 1G0 
(867) 993-7100 ext. 112 caley.boulter@trondek.ca 
 

	
First Nation of Na-Cho Nyak Dun 
Lauren Baranik
Education Manager 
Box 220 
Mayo, YT Y0B 1M0 
(867) 996-2265 ext. 136 
educationmgr@nndfn.com
 
	
Ross River Dena Council 
Verna Nukon
Chief & Council, Councillor
General Delivery 
Ross River, Yukon, Y0B 1S0 
(867) 969-2722 ext. 200 
vernanukon@gmail.com  
	
Vuntut Gwitchin First Nation 
Charyl Charlie 
Education Director 
Box 94 
Old Crow, YT Y0B 1N0 
(867) 966-3261 ext. 235 
educdir@vgfn.net
 

	
Kluane First Nation 
Kathleen Johnson
Wellness and Education Director 
Box 20 
Burwash Landing, YT Y0B 1V0 
(867) 841-4274 ext. 235
we.director@kfn.ca
 
	
Selkirk First Nation 
Tara Roberts 
Director, Citizen Development 
Box 40 
Pelly Crossing, YT Y0B 1P0 
(867) 537-3331 ext. 503 
education2@selkirkfn.com
 
	
White River First Nation 
Sid Vandermeer 
Executive Director 
Box 2 
Beaver Creek, YT Y0B 1A0 
(867) 862-7802 ext. 702 
executivedirector@wrfn.ca 
 



